
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

Non classé 
NPD 
NPD 

N° 
2 

11 
56 
45 
85 
22 
26 
31 
14 
33 
46 
17 

1 
32 
55 
37 
75 
48 
87 
16 
57 
47 

3 
36 

4 
49 
39 
88 
35 
90 
34 
89 
19 
38 
40 
50 

105 

13 
91 

Nom complet 
David MARTY 
Etienne DEVAUX 
Enzo SOLO BEZZOLATO 
David BARBAUX 
Sebastien BERTHONNEAU 
Mike PISCIONE 
Corentin BERGER 
Adrien CHOBRIAT 
Guillaume GANDREAU 
Johann DUPUIS 
Mathias ROUQUIE 
Loic SERMAGE 
Niky SIX 
Sullivan LALLEMENT 
Vincent DIEUL 
Ewen JUNIET 
Quentin CHEVALLIER 
Louis NOWAK 
Flavien CARTIER 
Tristan BAJARD 
Yorick DRIQUERT 
Nicolas BASTIEN 
Julien LARREGAIN 
Jason BERNA 
Benjamin DOBROMETZ 
Alexis ANDRE 
Anthony SOINOURY 
Mathieu BONNIN 
Florian MERLI 
Christopher CHARRUYER 
Nicolas LORRE 
Jerome BUREAU 
Victor SIGNORET 
Julien ANDRIOT 
James BERNA 
David LEONARD 
Benjamin MELLIER 

Aurelien MOUSSERON 
Mathieu GUERIN 

Tours 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Écart 

7.576 
2.242 

22.725 
7.230 
2.961 
0.818 
2.151 
1.480 
1.506 
0.778 
0.769 
2.233 
5.104 
5.324 
2.569 
4.579 
1.113 
1.620 
0.711 
0.703 
6.365 
1.970 
1.269 
3.597 
1.944 
0.956 
1.583 
5.471 
1.108 
2.452 
2.102 
2.396 
5.374 

12.607 
4.219 

1 Tour 

Meilleur tps 
1:56.091 
1:58.619 
1:58.762 
2:00.024 
2:00.405 
2:00.961 
2:01.304 
1:59.903 
2:01.360 
2:02.187 
2:00.841 
2:00.834 
2:00.918 
2:00.633 
2:01.609 
2:02.033 
2:03.181 
2:05.179 
2:03.331 
2:02.180 
2:04.232 
2:04.150 
2:04.594 
2:04.418 
2:05.816 
2:06.791 
2:06.209 
2:05.541 
2:06.870 
2:05.381 
2:03.443 
2:04.221 
2:07.325 
2:04.826 
2:07.602 
2:08.978 
2:09.603 

Dans tour 
2 
2 
7 
3 
3 
2 
9 
8 
2 
8 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
4 
6 
9 
9 
4 
6 
2 
7 
7 
6 
6 
9 
6 
8 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

0 
0 

Catégorie 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 

Solo C/D 
Solo C/D 

Nat/State 
Hauts de France 
Bourgogne-Franche Comte 
Normandie 
Lorraine 
Poitou Charentes 
Bourgogne-Franche Comte 
Rhone Alpes 
Champagne Ardennes 
Bourgogne-Franche Comte 
Champagne Ardennes 
Lorraine 
Bourgogne-Franche Comte 
Hauts de France 
Champagne Ardennes 
Normandie 
Champagne Ardennes 
Auvergne 
Lorraine 
Poitou Charentes 
Bourgogne-Franche Comte 
Normandie 
Lorraine 
Hauts de France 
Champagne Ardennes 
Hauts de France 
Lorraine 
Champagne Ardennes 
Poitou Charentes 
Champagne Ardennes 
Poitou Charentes 
Champagne Ardennes 
Poitou Charentes 
Bourgogne-Franche Comte 
Champagne Ardennes 
Champagne Ardennes 
Lorraine 
Pays de Loire 

Bourgogne-Franche Comte 
Poitou Charentes 

 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

7.576 

Vit. moy.  

43,883 

Meilleur tps/tour 

1:56.091 

Meilleure vit. 

44,965 

Meilleur tour 

2 - David MARTY 
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SUPER TROPHEE DE FRANCE 2018 - COTE D'OR 
SOLO CD 

FINALE 

Course (15:00 et 1 Tours) Démarré à 17:11:18 

VENAREY LES LAUMES 1,450 km 

12/08/2018 17:00 


